DCSWA
1521 N. Providence Rd
Media Pa 19063

"2017" TRANSFER STATION

HOLIDAY OPERATIONS SCHEDULE

HOLIDAYS DAY

DATE

DCSWA SCALE

Monday Jan 2
Martin LutherKing | Monday Jan 16
Monday Feb 20
ChadErdae . b5 Friday April 14
Tuesday May 16
Monday May 29
Tuesday July 4
_____ | Monday Sept 4
Columbus Day Monday Oct 9
General Election | Tuesday Nov 7
Veteran's Day observed Friday Nov 10
ThanksgivingDay @ | Thursday Nov 23
Day after Thanksgiving Friday Nov 24
Monday Dec.25
Dec.26

Tuesday |

open

DCSWA_OFFICE

610-892-9620
FAX - 610-892-9622

Covanta-Scale

open

open

Regular :5:00am until 6:00pm Monday thru Friday and Saturdays 5:00am - 2:00pm
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